Date

12/06/
11
10/30/
14
11/01/

14

11/06/
14

11/13/
14

11/15/
14

11/19/
14

11/20/
14

11/22/
14

12/04/
14
12/09/
14
12/13/

14

12/20/
14

01/21/
16
01/31/
16
10/27/
16

10/28/
16

11/05/
16

11/07/
16
11/10/
16
11/12/
16
11/12/
16

4

7

8

Time

:00 PM CST

:00 PM CDT

:00 AM CDT

:00 PM CST

:00 PM CST

:00 AM CST

:00 PM CST

:00 PM CST

:00 AM EST

:00 PM CST

:00 PM CST

:00 AM CST

:00 AM CST

:30 PM CST

:00 PM CST

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 AM CDT

:45 PM CST

:00 PM CST

:30 AM CST

:00 AM CST

Games for Nashville Catholic Wrestling
Last Updated on June 13, 2021

Away Team

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Franklin Road Academy

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

MBA

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

MBA Big Red Club
MBA Club

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Freedom Middle School
Quad

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

David Lipscomb

Battle Ground Academy
(BGA)

MBA Duals

Nashville Catholic Wrestling

Harding Academy

North Hardin

Ensworth Middle School (at

the High School)

Nashville Catholic Wrestling

Ocoee
Brentwood Academy
Clarksville
Cartersville, GA

Battle of the Brave (KY)

Nashville Catholic Wrestling

Nashville Catholic Wrestling

BGA

Mill Creek Tournament

MBA Duals

Nashville Catholic Wrestling

Ensworth
Union County Duals

Wilson Central Round
Robbin

Hom

Scor

Resul

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red



11/15/
16
11/16/

16

11/17/
16

11/19/
16

11/22/
16

11/29/
16

12/03/
16

12/04/
16

12/06/
16

12/07/
16
12/08/
16

12/11/
16

12/17/
16

12/29/
16

01/08/
17
01/12/
17

01/21/
17

01/28/
17

01/29/
17
02/05/
17
02/12/

17

02/25/
17

02/26/
17
11/04/
17
11/14/

17

11/16/
17

12/03/
17

12/07/
17

5:00 PM CST

4:00 PM CST

3:45 PM CST

7:00 AM EST

5:00 PM CST

4:00 PM CST

11:00 AM

EST
:00 AM CST

N

4:00 PM CST

4:30 PM CST

5:30 PM CST

1:00 PM CST

7:00 AM EST

7:00 AM CST

1:00 PM CST

4:00 PM CST

(0]

:00 AM CST

N

:00 AM CST

2:00 PM CST

N

:00 AM CST

N

:00 AM CST

N

:00 AM CST

N

:00 AM CST

N

:00 AM CDT
4:00 PM CST
4:00 PM CST
11:59 PM

CST
5:00 PM CST

FRA

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Richview Middle

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Cartersville Duals

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

NCW vs Big Red Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Region 3 Championship

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

NCW at MBA Duals

Quad at Freedom MS -

4:00 pm weigh in

NCW at Mill /Creek Middle

- 4:00 weigh in

Indiana Outlaw Dual

Tournament
MBA

Nashville Catholic Wrestling
Harding Academy
Brentwood Middle
Lake Forrest Duals

Nashville Catholic Wrestling

Brentwood Academy
Baylor Round Robin
Tournament
Indiana Outlaws Dual
MBA
Dickson County Middle
School
Fairview Middle School
Wilson Central Beginner
Tournament

Nashville Catholic Wrestling
Christian County

Invitational
Wilson Central Beginner

Tournament
MBA
Wilson Central Wildcat
Open
Mt. Juliet Tournament
Nashville Catholic Wrestling
Club State Dual
Championship
Nashville Catholic Wrestling
TN AAU State Tournament
Region Dual all star team
Nashville Catholic Wrestling
Nashville Catholic Wrestling
Nashville Catholic Wrestling
Nashville Catholic Wrestling

Nashville Catholic Wrestling

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red



12/16/
17
12/18/
17

01/04/
18

01/11/
18

01/20/
18
10/25/
18

10/29/
18

10/30/
18

11/01/
18

11/03/
18
11/06/
18

11/10/
18

11/13/
18

11/17/
18

11/27/
18

12/01/
18

12/02/
18

12/15/
18

12/21/
18
01/03/
19

01/12/
19

02/23/
19

03/02/
19
10/15/
19

10/22/
19

10/29/
19

11/02/
19

11/05/
19

11:59 PM
CST
5:00 PM CST
5:00 PM CST
5:00 PM CST
12:00 AM
EST
5:00 PM CDT
4:00 PM CDT
4:00 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
7:00 AM CDT
4:00 PM CST
12:00 AM
EST
4:00 PM CST
7:00 AM CST
4:00 PM CST
10:00 AM

EST

12:00 AM
EST

7:00 AM EST
7:00 AM CST
5:30 PM CST
7:00 AM EST
12:00 AM

CST

12:00 AM
CSsT

4:00 PM CDT

4:45 PM CDT

4:00 PM CDT
12:00 AM

CDT
4:30 PM CST

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling
Fairview
Stewarts Creek

MBA

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Freedom Middle School

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Christian

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Bradley Central

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Cartersville Duals - Atlanta
Nashville Catholic Wrestling
Nashville Catholic Wrestling
Nashville Catholic Wrestling
Cincinnati Duals
Nashville Catholic Wrestling
MBA
Ensworth
Nashville Catholic Wrestling
MBA Duals
BGA
Scott County Duals
Harding Academy
Battle of the Brave
Brentwood Academy
Baylor Red Raider Rumble
Indiana Outlaw Duals
Anderson County Mustang

Duals
Christian County

Invitational Tournament
Nashville Catholic Wrestling
Bearcat Brawl Individual
Tournament
TNAAU Regionals
TNAAU State
Montgomery Bell Academy
Enswoth
Harding Academy
MBA Duals

FREEDOM/SPRING HILL

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red



11/09/
19
11/12/

19

11/14/
19

11/16/
19

11/21/
19

11/23/
19

12/01/
19

12/05/
19

12/07/
19

12/21/
19
12/01/
20
12/12/
20
12/17/
20

12:00 AM
EST

4:00 PM CST

5:00 PM CST

12:00 AM
EST

4:00 PM CST

12:00 AM
CST

12:00 AM
EST

4:00 PM CST

12:00 AM
EST

12:00 AM
EST

4:00 PM CST

12:00 AM
CST

5:00 PM CST

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

Brentwood Academy Dual

TNAAU Top 100 at
Gatlinburg

Nashville Catholic
Wrestling

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

KWOA FALL CLASSIC
Ensworth
Dickson County
Walton Verona Bearcat
Brawl
Battle Ground Academy
Christian County
Invitational
Outlaw Duals
Brentwood Academy
Bluegrass Nationals
DEFENSE SOAP DUALS
Nashville Catholic Wrestling

Nashville Catholic Wrestling

Dickson County Dual

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red
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