Games for Nashville Catholic Wrestling Last Updated on June 13, 2021

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
12/06/ 11	5:00 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling		David Lipscomb		Unsco red
10/30/ 14	4:00 PM CDT	Nashville Catholic Wrestling		Battle Ground Academy (BGA)		Unsco red
11/01/ 14	7:00 AM CDT	Nashville Catholic Wrestling		MBA Duals		Unsco red
11/06/ 14	5:00 PM CST	Franklin Road Academy		Nashville Catholic Wrestling		Unsco red
11/13/ 14	4:00 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling		Harding Academy		Unsco red
11/15/ 14	7:00 AM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling		North Hardin		Unsco red
11/19/ 14	4:00 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling		Ensworth Middle School (at the High School)		Unsco red
11/20/ 14	5:00 PM CST	MBA		Nashville Catholic Wrestling		Unsco red
11/22/ 14	7:00 AM EST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling		Ocoee		Unsco red
12/04/ 14	4:00 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling		Brentwood Academy		Unsco red
12/09/ 14	5:00 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling		Clarksville		Unsco red
12/13/ 14	7:00 AM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling		Cartersville, GA		Unsco red
12/20/ 14	7:00 AM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling		Battle of the Brave (KY)		Unsco red
01/21/ 16	4:30 PM CST	MBA Big Red Club		Nashville Catholic Wrestling		Unsco red
01/31/ 16	2:00 PM CST	MBA Club		Nashville Catholic Wrestling		Unsco red
10/27/ 16	4:00 PM CDT	Nashville Catholic Wrestling		BGA		Unsco red
10/28/ 16	3:30 PM CDT	Nashville Catholic Wrestling		Mill Creek Tournament		Unsco red
11/05/ 16	7:00 AM CDT	Nashville Catholic Wrestling		MBA Duals		Unsco red
11/07/ 16	3:45 PM CST	Freedom Middle School Quad		Nashville Catholic Wrestling		Unsco red
11/10/ 16	4:00 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling		Ensworth		Unsco red
11/12/ 16	7:30 AM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling		Union County Duals		Unsco red
11/12/ 16	8:00 AM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling		Wilson Central Round Robbin		Unsco red

11/15/ 16	5:00 PM CST	FRA	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Unsco red
11/16/ 16	4:00 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Harding Academy	Unsco red
11/17/ 16	3:45 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Brentwood Middle	Unsco red
11/19/ 16	7:00 AM EST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Lake Forrest Duals	Unsco red
11/22/ 16	5:00 PM CST	Richview Middle	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Unsco red
11/29/ 16	4:00 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Brentwood Academy	Unsco red
12/03/ 16	11:00 AM EST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Baylor Round Robin Tournament	Unsco red
12/04/ 16	7:00 AM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Indiana Outlaws Dual	Unsco red
12/06/ 16	4:00 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	MBA	Unsco red
12/07/ 16	4:30 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Dickson County Middle School	Unsco red
12/08/ 16	5:30 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Fairview Middle School	Unsco red
12/11/ 16	1:00 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Wilson Central Beginner Tournament	Unsco red
12/17/ 16	7:00 AM EST	Cartersville Duals	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Unsco red
12/29/ 16	7:00 AM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Christian County Invitational	Unsco red
01/08/ 17	1:00 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Wilson Central Beginner Tournament	Unsco red
01/12/ 17	4:00 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	MBA	Unsco red
01/21/ 17	8:00 AM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Wilson Central Wildcat Open	Unsco red
01/28/ 17	7:00 AM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Mt. Juliet Tournament	Unsco red
01/29/ 17	2:00 PM CST	NCW vs Big Red Wrestling	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Unsco red
02/05/ 17	7:00 AM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Club State Dual Championship	Unsco red
02/12/ 17	7:00 AM CST	Region 3 Championship	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Unsco red
02/25/ 17	7:00 AM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	TN AAU State Tournament	Unsco red
02/26/ 17	7:00 AM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Region Dual all star team	Unsco red
11/04/ 17	7:00 AM CDT	NCW at MBA Duals	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Unsco red
11/14/ 17	4:00 PM CST	Quad at Freedom MS - 4:00 pm weigh in	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Unsco red
11/16/ 17	4:00 PM CST	NCW at Mill /Creek Middle - 4:00 weigh in	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Unsco red
12/03/ 17	11:59 PM CST	Indiana Outlaw Dual Tournament	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Unsco red
12/07/ 17	5:00 PM CST	MBA	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Unsco red

12/16/ 17	11:59 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Cartersville Duals - Atlanta	Unsco red
12/18/ 17	5:00 PM CST	Fairview	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Unsco red
01/04/ 18	5:00 PM CST	Stewarts Creek	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Unsco red
01/11/ 18	5:00 PM CST	МВА	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Unsco red
01/20/ 18	12:00 AM EST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Cincinnati Duals	Unsco red
10/25/ 18	5:00 PM CDT	Freedom Middle School	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Unsco red
10/29/ 18	4:00 PM CDT	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	MBA	Unsco red
10/30/ 18	4:00 PM CDT	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Ensworth	Unsco red
11/01/ 18	5:00 PM CDT	Nashville Christian	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Unsco red
11/03/ 18	7:00 AM CDT	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	MBA Duals	Unsco red
11/06/ 18	4:00 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	BGA	Unsco red
11/10/ 18	12:00 AM EST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Scott County Duals	Unsco red
11/13/ 18	4:00 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Harding Academy	Unsco red
11/17/ 18	7:00 AM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Battle of the Brave	Unsco red
11/27/ 18	4:00 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Brentwood Academy	Unsco red
12/01/ 18	10:00 AM EST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Baylor Red Raider Rumble	Unsco red
12/02/ 18	12:00 AM EST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Indiana Outlaw Duals	Unsco red
12/15/ 18	7:00 AM EST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Anderson County Mustang Duals	Unsco red
12/21/ 18	7:00 AM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Christian County Invitational Tournament	Unsco red
01/03/ 19	5:30 PM CST	Bradley Central	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Unsco red
01/12/ 19	7:00 AM EST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Bearcat Brawl Individual Tournament	Unsco red
02/23/ 19	12:00 AM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	TNAAU Regionals	Unsco red
03/02/ 19	12:00 AM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	TNAAU State	Unsco red
10/15/ 19	4:00 PM CDT	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Montgomery Bell Academy	Unsco red
10/22/ 19	4:45 PM CDT	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Enswoth	Unsco red
10/29/ 19	4:00 PM CDT	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Harding Academy	Unsco red
11/02/ 19	12:00 AM CDT	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	MBA Duals	Unsco red
11/05/ 19	4:30 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	FREEDOM/SPRING HILL	Unsco red

11/09/	12:00 AM	Nashville Catholic	KWOA FALL CLASSIC	Unsco
19	EST	Wrestling		red
11/12/ 19	4:00 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Ensworth	Unsco red
11/14/ 19	5:00 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Dickson County	Unsco red
11/16/	12:00 AM	Nashville Catholic	Walton Verona Bearcat	Unsco
19	EST	Wrestling	Brawl	red
11/21/ 19	4:00 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Battle Ground Academy	Unsco red
11/23/	12:00 AM	Nashville Catholic	Christian County	Unsco
19	CST	Wrestling	Invitational	red
12/01/	12:00 AM	Nashville Catholic	Outlaw Duals	Unsco
19	EST	Wrestling		red
12/05/ 19	4:00 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Brentwood Academy	Unsco red
12/07/	12:00 AM	Nashville Catholic	Bluegrass Nationals	Unsco
19	EST	Wrestling		red
12/21/	12:00 AM	Nashville Catholic	DEFENSE SOAP DUALS	Unsco
19	EST	Wrestling		red
12/01/ 20	4:00 PM CST	Brentwood Academy Dual	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Unsco red
12/12/	12:00 AM	TNAAU Top 100 at	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Unsco
20	CST	Gatlinburg		red
12/17/ 20	5:00 PM CST	Nashville Catholic Wrestling	Dickson County Dual	Unsco red